



8261  
8466

TICKET NUMBER 53563  
 LOCATION Oakley KS  
 FOREMAN Jerry Y  
Walt Dinkel  
KS

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

WELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT  
 CEMENT

Invoice #810737

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
7-15-17	5659	Bloom 1-3	3	11s	31w	Gove
CUSTOMER						
Mailing Address						
1700N. Waterfront Parkway Bldg. 1200						
CITY STATE ZIP CODE						
Wichita KS 67206-6637						
TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER			
731	Walt D					
479	Seth O					

JOB TYPE Plug HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4700' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_  
 CASING DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ DRILL PIPE 4 1/2 TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.8 SLURRY VOL 142 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT \_\_\_\_\_ DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety meeting & rig up on WW 2 plug as ordered with 240 sks  
60/40 48 1/4 # sk  
50 sks @ 2560'  
100 sks @ 1700'  
50 sks @ 310'  
10 sks @ 40' with 8 5/8 wooden plug  
30 sks Ret hole  
Thom Krog  
Jerry & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE04514	1	PUMP CHARGE	1900.00	1900.00
CE00024	5	MILEAGE	7.15	35.75
CE07114	10.32	ton mileage delivery min	66.00	660.00
CC58294	240 sks	lotablad V	16.00	3840.00
CC60754	60 #	slt seal	3.00	180.00
CP82284	1	8 7/8 wooden plug	165.00	165.00
			Subtotal	6780.75
			-30%	2034.23
			Subtotal	4746.53
			SALES TAX	249.01
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4995.54

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE \_\_\_\_\_

DATE \_\_\_\_\_